
Company Name:   Magic 828 (Pty) Ltd  

Registration Number:  2011/007921/07 

Authorised Shares:   60,000 Ordinary  

Issued Shares:   60,000 Ordinary  

Date:     28 March 2024 

 

SHAREHOLDER ADDRESS NO. OF 
SHARES 

TYPE OF 
SHARES 

OLD 
CERTIFICATE 
NO. 

NEW 
CERTIFICATE 
NO. 

TRANSFER 
NO. 

DATE 

 
Karen Oosthuizen 
 

 
PO Box 5344, Cape 
Town, 8000 

 
120 

 
Ordinary  
 

  
1 

 
New 
Allotment 

 
11 April 
2011 
 

 
Kaqala Media 
(Pty) Ltd 

 
28 Main Road, 
Rondebosch, 7700 

 
120 

 
Ordinary  
 

 
1 

 
2 

 
T1 

 
20 May 
2011 
 

 
Western Cape 
Black Media 
Consortium (Pty) 
Ltd 
 

 
Quay 7, East Pier, 
Victoria & Alfred 
Waterfront, 8001 

 
60 

 
Ordinary 

 
2 

 
3 

 
T2 
 
 

 
21 June 
2012 
 

 
Kaqala Media 
(Pty) Ltd 

 
28 Main Road, 
Rondebosch, 7700 

 
60 

 
Ordinary  
 
 

 
2 

 
4 

 
T2 

 
21 June 
2012 
 

 
African Equity 
Empowerment 
Investments Ltd 
 

 
PO Box 181, Cape 
Town, 8000 
 

 
18 

 
Ordinary  
 

 
4 

 
5 

 
T3 
 

 
20 July 
2015 



 
Kaqala Media 
(Pty) Ltd  
 

 
28 Main Road, 
Rondebosch, 7700 

 
42 

 
Ordinary  

 
4 

 
6 

 
T3 
 

 
20 July 
2015 

 
RAC Investment 
Holdings (Pty) Ltd 
 

 
6th Floor, Claremont 
Central, 8 Vineyard 
Road, Claremont, 
7700 
 

 
42 

 
Ordinary 
 

 
6 

 
7 

 
T4 
 

 
27 July 
2018 

 
African Equity 
Empowerment 
Investments Ltd 
 

 
PO Box 181, Cape 
Town, 8000 
 

 
39,505 

 
Ordinary  

 
 

 
8 

 
New Issue 
 

 
31 May 
2022 
 

 
RAC Investment 
Holdings (Pty) Ltd 
 

 
6th Floor, Claremont 
Central, 8 Vineyard 
Road, Claremont, 
7700 
 

 
20,375 

 
Ordinary  

 
 

 
9 

 
New Issue 
 

 
31 May 
2022 
 

 
Sekunjalo 
Investment 
Holdings (Pty) Ltd 

 
2nd Floor, Silo 5, 
South Arm Road, 
V&A Waterfront, 
8002 
 

 
60,000 

 
Ordinary  

 
3, 5, 7, 8, 9 

 
10 

 
T5 

 
1 August 
2022 

 
Sagarmatha 
Technologies Ltd 
 

 
10th Floor 
Convention Towers, 
Heerengracht 
Street, Cape Town, 
8001 
 

 
60,000 

 
Ordinary 

 
10 

 
11 

 
T6 

 
1 March 
2023 

 


