Company Name: Magic 828 (Pty) Ltd

Registration Number: 2011/007921/07

Authorised Shares: 60,000 Ordinary

Issued Shares: 60,000 Ordinary

Date: 28 March 2024



SHAREHOLDER	ADDRESS	NO. OF SHARES	TYPE OF SHARES	OLD CERTIFICATE NO.	NEW CERTIFICATE NO.	TRANSFER NO.	DATE
Karen Oosthuizen	PO Box 5344, Cape Town, 8000	120	Ordinary		1	New Allotment	11 April 2011
Kaqala Media (Pty) Ltd	28 Main Road, Rondebosch, 7700	120	Ordinary	1	2	T1	20 May 2011
Western Cape Black Media Consortium (Pty) Ltd	Quay 7, East Pier, Victoria & Alfred Waterfront, 8001	60	Ordinary	2	3	T2	21 June 2012
Kaqala Media (Pty) Ltd	28 Main Road, Rondebosch, 7700	60	Ordinary	2	4	T2	21 June 2012
African Equity Empowerment Investments Ltd	PO Box 181, Cape Town, 8000	18	Ordinary	4	5	Т3	20 July 2015

Kaqala Media (Pty) Ltd	28 Main Road, Rondebosch, 7700	42	Ordinary	4	6	Т3	20 July 2015
RAC Investment Holdings (Pty) Ltd	6 th Floor, Claremont Central, 8 Vineyard Road, Claremont, 7700	42	Ordinary	6	7	T4	27 July 2018
African Equity Empowerment Investments Ltd	PO Box 181, Cape Town, 8000	39,505	Ordinary		8	New Issue	31 May 2022
RAC Investment Holdings (Pty) Ltd	6 th Floor, Claremont Central, 8 Vineyard Road, Claremont, 7700	20,375	Ordinary		9	New Issue	31 May 2022
Sekunjalo Investment Holdings (Pty) Ltd	2 nd Floor, Silo 5, South Arm Road, V&A Waterfront, 8002	60,000	Ordinary	3, 5, 7, 8, 9	10	T5	1 August 2022
Sagarmatha Technologies Ltd	10 th Floor Convention Towers, Heerengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001	60,000	Ordinary	10	11	Т6	1 March 2023